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1 (2014 1 14 ) 362,118,733 362,118,733 10,463 10,463
2 (2014 7 14 ) 393,754,134 393,754,134 11,607 11,607
3 (2015 1 14 ) 782,892,096 782,892,096 13,417 13,417
4 (2015 7 14 ) 2,230,292,310 2,230,292,310 13,750 13,750
5 (2016 1 14 ) 1,473,926,358 1,473,926,358 11,799 11,799
6 (2016 7 14 ) 1,153,791,683 1,153,791,683 12,955 12,955
7 (2017 1 16 ) 958,494,469 958,494,469 13,359 13,359
8 (2017 7 14 ) 718,604,271 718,604,271 15,202 15,202
9 (2018 1 15 ) 377,340,427 377,340,427 17,390 17,390,
10 (2018 7 17 ) 340,963,465 340,963,465 17,096 17,096
11 (2019 1 15 ) 320,588,993 320,588,993 17,345 17,345
12 (2019 7 16 ) 595,261,597 595,261,597 20,417, 20,417,
13 (2020 1 14 ) 1,258,515,631 1,258,515,631 21,135 21,135
14 (2020 7 14 ) 1,120,760,294 1,120,760,294 18,573 18,573
15 (2021 1 14 ) 821,059,768 821,059,768 20,139 20,139
16 (2021 7 14 ) 759,638,607 759,638,607 21,851 21,851
17 (2022 1 14 ) 652,840,132 652,840,132 21,301 21,301
18 (2022 7 14 ) 634,797,820 634,797,820 24,671 24,671
19 (2023 1 16 ) 543,758,465 543,758,465 22,458 22,458
20 (2023 7 14 ) 656,023,238 656,023,238 23,474 23,474
2022 8 611,989,281 — 24,556 —

9 566,066,901 — 22,580 —

10 560,978,290 — 22,420 —

11 558,394,295 — 22,781 —

12 542,346,985 — 22,281 —

2023 1 595,531,447 — 24,397 —

2 552,541,601 — 23,256 —

3 541,822,259 — 23,140 —
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4 544,695,290 — 23,684 —

5 526,962,791 —] 23,343 —

6 532,235,028 — 23,847, —

7 671,072,163 — 24,088 —

8 621,150,548 — 23,484 —

1

1 2013 26 2014 14 0
2 2014 15 2014 14 0
3 2014 15 2015 14 0
4 2015 15 2015 14 0
5 2015 15 2016 14 0
6 2016 15 2016 14 0
7 2016 15 2017 16 0
8 2017 17 2017 14 0
9 2017 15 2018 15 0
10 2018 16 2018 17 0
11 2018 18 2019 15 0
12 2019 16 2019 16 0
13 2019 17 2020 14 0
14 2020 15 2020 14 0
15 2020 15 2021 14 0
16 2021 15 2021 14 0
17 2021 15 2022 14 0
18 2022 15 2022 14 0
19 2022 15 2023 16 0
20 2023 17 2023 14 0
1 2013 26 2014 14 4.6
2 2014 15 2014 14 10.9
3 2014 15 2015 14 15.6
4 2015 15 2015 14 2.5
5 2015 15 2016 14 14.2
6 2016 15 2016 14 9.8
7 2016 15 2017 16 3.1
8 2017 17 2017 14 13.8
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9 2017 7 15 2018 15 14 .4
10 2018 1 16 2018 17 1.7
11 2018 7 18 2019 15 1.5
12 2019 1 16 2019 16 17.7,
13 2019 7 17 2020 14 3.5
14 2020 1 15 2020 14 12.1
15 2020 7 15 2021 14 8.4
16 2021 1 15 2021 14 8.5
17 2021 7 15 2022 14 2.5
18 2022 1 15 2022 14 15.8
19 2022 7 15 2023 16 9.0
20 2023 1 17 2023 14 4.5
D ( ) ( )
100
2
1 2013 8 26 2014 1 14 347,130,329 1,020,000 346,110,329
2 2014 1 15 2014 7 14 322,972,867 329,850,503 339,232,693
3 2014 7 15 2015 1 14 411,436,836 167,154,740 583,514,789
4 2015 1 15 2015 7 14 1,204,480,810 165,983,902 1,622,011,697
5 2015 7 15 2016 1 14 9,347,429 382,203,526 1,249,155,600
6 2016 1 15 2016 7 14 2,007,522 360,573,491 890,589,631
7 2016 7 15 2017 1 16 20,185,639 193,289,637 717,485,633
2017 1 17 2017 7 14 1,979,365 246,754,816 472,710,182
9 2017 7 15 2018 1 15 29,928,926 285,656,424 216,982,684
10 2018 1 16 2018 7 17 10,272,990 27,819,934 199,435,740
11 2018 7 18 2019 1 15 14,812,511 29,418,141 184,830,110
12 2019 1 16 2019 7 16 130,812,527 24,084,240 291,558,397
13 2019 7 17 2020 1 14 350,115,829 46,205,508 595,468,718
14 2020 1 15 2020 7 14 119,571,974 111,607,907 603,432,785
15 2020 7 15 2021 1 14 49,113,377 244,847,889 407,698,273
16 2021 1 15 2021 7 14 43,484,444 103,534,911 347,647,806
17 2021 7 15 2022 1 14 14,351,579 55,521,890 306,477,495
18 2022 1 15 2022 7 14 15,966,576 65,139,479 257,304,592
19 2022 7 15 2023 1 16 13,636,466 28,815,011 242,126,047
20 2023 1 17 2023 7 14 73,829,199 36,486,817 279,468,429
(DH1
2
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4,889,683,473 75.69
1,455,212,587, 22.53
6,344,896,060 98.22
( ) - 114,841,447 1.78
( ) 6,459,737,507, 100.00]
(QD)
2
() () () ()
()
LINK REIT 1,975,000 1,043.38] 2,060,685,372 736.81 1,455,212,587(22.53
CAPITALAND INTEGRATED COMMERCIAL 3,586,175 218.66 784,179,879 207.00] 742,359,025/11.49
TRUST
MAPLETREE LOGISTICS TRUST 3,321,874 169.03 561,523,332 182.07] 604,841,503( 9.36)
KEPPEL DC REIT 2,415,554 199.29 481,419,870 235.18 568,101,101 8.79
FRASERS LOGISTICS & COMMERCI 4,272,355 127.88 546,384,645 130.05 555,645,402 8.60
MAPLETREE INDUSTRIAL TRUST 2,005,320 244 84 490,985,072 24927 499,874,137| 7.74
CAPITALAND ASCENDAS REIT 1,423,695 294.62 419,450,839 302.38 430,497,179| 6.66
MAPLETREE PAN ASIA COMMERCIA 2,495,904 188.84 471,329,788 164.73] 411,169,235| 6.37
PARKWAY LIFE REAL ESTATE 850,000 401.48] 341,260,441 418.34] 355,594,780 5.50]
FRASERS CENTREPOINT TRUST 1,318,171 226.5]] 298,584,449 241.68 318,585,321 4.93
CDL HOSPITALITY TRUSTS 2,138,280 136-90 292,742,542 111.63] 238,699,190 3.70
FORTUNE REIT 1,800,000 119.79 215,623,620 91.28] 164,316,600( 2.54]
(QID)
2
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19 20

2023 1 16 2023 7 14
5,494,493 4,774,798
543,569,737 655,701,762
- 131,289
549,064,230 660,607,849
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